Cape and Islands Regional Network on Homelessness

HUD Annual Point in Time Count of the Homeless - January 26, 2021

Data is based on an unduplicated count. Unsheltered persons must meet the HUD definition - residing in a
place not meant for human habitation, such as cars, parks, encampments, abandoned buildings, or on the
street. Those in shelter are either residing in Emergency Shelter or residing in a motel or hospitality setting

paid for by an organization. Transitional Housing is meant to be temporary with a two-year limit.

Number of Homeless Persons

Total*

Adults

Unaccompanied Youth (Aged 17 or under)
Dependent Children

Total Number of Unsheltered Persons

Number of Unsheltered Adult Individuals
Total

Barnstable County

Dukes County

Nantucket County

Females

Males

Number of Unsheltered Families
Total # of Families

Total # of Persons

Adult Male

Adult Female

Dependent Children

28-Jan-2020

337
251
0
86

50

48
32
14
2
11
37

PR ONR

Number of Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (Aged 17 or under)

Total
Female
Male

Total Number of Persons in Shelter

Number of Individuals in Shelter
Total

Female

Male

Transgender

Gender Non-Conforming

Number of Families in Shelter
Total # of Families*®

Total # of Persons*

Adults

Dependent Children

Number of Individuals in Transitional Housing
Total

Females

Males

0
0
0

232

73
31
42

61
159
74
85

55
22
33

26-Jan-2021 Difference
343 6
258 7
0 0
85 -1
28 -22
24 -24
15 -17
9 -5
0 -2
10 -1
14 -23
2 1
4 2
2 2
0 -1
2 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
228 -4
94 21
35 4
57 15
1 1
1 1
46 -15
134 -25
51 -23
83 -2
87 32
35 13
52 19



