## **Cape and Islands Regional Network on Homelessness**

## **HUD Annual Point in Time Count of the Homeless - January 26, 2021**

Data is based on an unduplicated count. **Unsheltered** persons must meet the HUD definition - residing in a place not meant for human habitation, such as cars, parks, encampments, abandoned buildings, or on the street. Those **in shelter** are either residing in Emergency Shelter or residing in a motel or hospitality setting paid for by an organization. **Transitional Housing** is meant to be temporary with a two-year limit.

Number of Homeless Persons Total*	28-Jan-2020 337	<u>26-Jan-2021</u> 343	<u>Difference</u> 6
Adults	251	258	7
Unaccompanied Youth (Aged 17 or under)	0	0	Ó
Dependent Children	86	85	-1
Dependent enharen	00	05	-
Total Number of Unsheltered Persons	50	28	-22
Number of Unsheltered Adult Individuals			
Total	48	24	-24
Barnstable County	32	15	-17
Dukes County	14	9	-5
Nantucket County	2	0	-2
Females	11	10	-1
Males	37	14	-23
Number of Unsheltered Families			
Total # of Families	1	2	1
Total # of Persons	2	4	2
Adult Male	0	2	2
Adult Female	1	0	- <b>1</b>
Dependent Children	1	2	1
Dependent emidren	-	2	-
Number of Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (Aged	d 17 or under <u>)</u>		
Total	0	0	0
Female	0	0	0
Male	0	0	0
Total Number of Persons in Shelter	232	228	-4
Number of Individuals in Shelter			
Total	73	94	21
Female	31	35	4
Male	42	57	15
Transgender	0	1	1
Gender Non-Conforming	0	1	1
Number of Families in Shelter			
Total # of Families*	61	46	-15
Total # of Persons*	159	134	-25
Adults	74	51	-23
Dependent Children	85	83	-2
	33	55	-
Number of Individuals in Transitional Housing	_		
Total	55	87	32
Females	22	35	13
Males	33	52	19